Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Music

. Theatre
Film

. Television

1 A Emmy award recognizes excellence in the .................... industry?

Uow

. Purple Heart

Medal of Honor

. Presidential Medal of Freedom
. Order of the Republic

2 The highest military honor of United States of America's is.................... ?

. Alfred Noble
. Steve Noble
Stewart Noble
. Micheal Noble

3 The Noble Prize was created by........................ ?

3 Categories
4Categories
5Categories
6Categories

4 The Noble prize is awarded in ...........cc.cooeeee ?

Fashion
Television
Music
Film

5 Grammy Award is given to individuals for outstanding achievement in the ............... industry?

1969
1977
1942
1956

6 The BRIT awards began in................... ?

1951
1963
1934
1947

7 The BAFTA awards was first established in ................ ?

DoW» DOWP DOWr DOmP» DOWr DOWH

1937
1921
1941
1929

8 The Oscars was first presented in ..........ccccccoeeee. ?

cowm»

1952
1958
1948
1961

9 The miss Universe Pageant was founded by clothing company Pacific Mills in

. Bouclier de Brennus
Grand Pix du Disque
Palmed'Or

. Legion of Honour

10 Which one of these is the highest prize awarded at the Cannes Film Festival?

1939
1963
1946
1958

11 The Hollywood walk of Fame was established in ................... ?

Oowm» DomP» TOowWr

1917
1901
1907
1923

12 The Noble prize was first awarded in ..................... ?

Samuel Morley

. Eric Morley

. Samantha Morley
Julia Morley

13 Which one of the following was the founder of Miss world pageant?

TV

Music
. Theartre
Film

14 Cesar Award is the national .................. awards of France.

OUow » CDOwP COwP

. The Oscars

. Academy Awards
C. People's Awards
D. Grammy Award

o >

15 The Merlin award is also called the ................. of magic.






