

Most Popular Awards In The World Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A Emmy award recognizes excellence in the industry?	A. Music B. Theatre C. Film D. Television
2	The highest military honor of United States of America's is.....?	A. Purple Heart B. Medal of Honor C. Presidential Medal of Freedom D. Order of the Republic
3	The Noble Prize was created by.....?	A. Alfred Noble B. Steve Noble C. Stewart Noble D. Micheal Noble
4	The Noble prize is awarded in?	A. 3 Categories B. 4Categories C. 5Categories D. 6Categories
5	Grammy Award is given to individuals for outstanding achievement in the industry?	A. Fashion B. Television C. Music D. Film
6	The BRIT awards began in.....?	A. 1969 B. 1977 C. 1942 D. 1956
7	The BAFTA awards was first established in?	A. 1951 B. 1963 C. 1934 D. 1947
8	The Oscars was first presented in?	A. 1937 B. 1921 C. 1941 D. 1929
9	The miss Universe Pageant was founded by clothing company Pacific Mills in?	A. 1952 B. 1958 C. 1948 D. 1961
10	Which one of these is the highest prize awarded at the Cannes Film Festival?	A. Bouclier de Brennus B. Grand Pix du Disque C. Palmed'Or D. Legion of Honour
11	The Hollywood walk of Fame was established in?	A. 1939 B. 1963 C. 1946 D. 1958
12	The Noble prize was first awarded in?	A. 1917 B. 1901 C. 1907 D. 1923
13	Which one of the following was the founder of Miss world pageant?	A. Samuel Morley B. Eric Morley C. Samantha Morley D. Julia Morley
14	Cesar Award is the national awards of France.	A. TV B. Music C. Theatretre D. Film
15	The Merlin award is also called the of magic.	A. The Oscars B. Academy Awards C. People's Awards D. Grammy Award

